
BID Tabulation 

Inmate Health Care Physician Services for Somerset County Jail 

Contract #:  JCC-0005-15 
 

Thursday, May 28, 2015 2:30pm 
 
Bidder Name & Address  Signe

d 
 
Propo
sal 

Stoc
k 
disc
ls 

Non-
Coll 

Affirm Act NJ 
BRC 

Year Per month Total 
Per Year 

Total for three (3) 
years 

2012 
 
Michael Viers, Director Bus 
Development 
Corizon Health of New Jersey, 
LLC 
596 Bloomfield Ave 
Montclair, NJ 07042 
(800) 969-3142 
Michael.Viers@corizonhealth.com 
 

x x x 11495 x 1 
2 
3 

$10,094.09 
$10,206.00 
$10,491.25 

$121,129.00 
$122,472.00 
$125,895.00 

$369,496.00 

2015 
 
Michael Viers, Director Bus 
Development 
Corizon Health of New Jersey, 
LLC 
596 Bloomfield Ave 
Montclair, NJ 07042 
(800) 969-3142 
Michael.Viers@corizonhealth.com 
 
 

         

 


